Round 4

#  Aff
251
211
331
228
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Varsity Lincoln Douglas Debate

Neg
180
286
249
287

Room
D-9
E-10
F-1
H-2

Start: 3:00 PM

Judge

Hu, Benny
Boone, Estela
Rosenberg, David

Giurumescu, Claudiu

The above debaters are either undefeated or have a single loss

Only these debaters will be debating in Round 4
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Gregg Osborn
The above debaters are either undefeated or have a single loss

Gregg Osborn
Only these debaters will be debating in Round 4


