Round 4 Varsity Lincoln Douglas Debate Start: 3:00 PM

#	Aff	Neg	Room	Judge
	251	180	D-9	Hu, Benny
	211	286	E-10	Boone, Estela
	331	249	F-1	Rosenberg, David
	228	287	H-2	Giurumescu, Claudiu

The above debaters are either undefeated or have a single loss Only these debaters will be debating in Round 4